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Drivers Name
Martin Wonnacott
Egis Min
Josh Payne
Marcus Clare
Ryan Hughes
Thomas Taverner
Matt Smith
Bradley Wall
Arek Ladniak
Josh Phillips
Aims Hill
Richie Gilby
Kev Kay
Jason Clark
Matthew Holder
Gerard Dudley
Hayden Cruikshank
Scott Robinson
Mark Brown
Adam Jones
Matt Roberts
Matt Walker
Zanna Young
Darren Wiles
Steven Rooke
Joe Ball
Arminas Vaitkevicius
Aurimas Vaskellis
Thomas Simpson
Justinas Norkus
Marcus keen
Jay Wilding
Paul Bareham
William Hanna
Ed Burkitt
Shaun Winters
Mikey Dove
Karl Farrar
lan Wyatt
Tom Cambridge
Stu Farley
Zane Gittins
Kev Bennet

Michael Neufeld
Dan Smowton
Pete Marshall

Ollie Bolton
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252
243
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TOTAL
98
71
49
47
48
43
42
40
34
32
32
27
27
24
22
20
20
18
186
16
186
15
14
12
12
12
10
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Ben Mears
James Cross
Dayne Nichols

Grant Tudor

Steffi Carpenter
Will Carpenter
Ross Hawtin
Dafydd Jones
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